



FUTURE SCAFFOLDING & ALUMINIUM INDUSTRIES L.L.C

Tel : (009714)4542162, Fax : (009714)4543170, P.O.Box.119950 - DUBAI INDUSTRIAL CITY

E-Mail : info@futurealu.com Website : www.futurealu.com

TRN: 100284581400003

DELIVERY NOTE

Cust Code : CLC0017 DO No. : 00678/25 DODate : 03/10/2025
Company : CLINCH GENERAL TRADING CO LLC
Contact Person : SHAMSHAD BEGUM L.P.O No : L.P.O Date : 07/04/2025
Emirates : MANAGER P.O Box : 78599
Telephone : Fax :
Mobile :
TRN : 104056457500003 Emirate : DUBAI

Aluminium Profiles(Only Process Charges)						Cut Len	Est Wt/Mtr	Qty	Total Est.Wt	Job Number
S.N	Section No	Description	Temp	Alloy	Finish	(Mtr)	Kgs	Bars	(Kgs)	
1	20113	DIA 50mm Fluted tube	T6	6063	MF	5.57	0.76	1000	4,216.49	00583/25
2	20113	DIA 50mm Fluted tube	T6	6063	MF	5.20	0.76	300	1,180.92	00583/25
3	20114	DIA 50mm Fluted tube	T6	6063	MF	5.00	0.56	20	56.10	00583/25
4	20113	DIA 50mm Fluted tube	T6	6063	MF	5.20	0.76	800	3,149.12	00796/25
5	20113	DIA 50mm Fluted tube	T6	6063	MF	6.00	0.76	498	2,261.92	00796/25
6	20113	DIA 50mm Fluted tube	T6	6063	MF	5.57	0.76	100	421.65	00590/25
7	20114	DIA 50mm Fluted tube	T6	6063	MF	5.20	0.56	227	662.20	00300/25

11,948.40

Remarks :

Signature
04/10/25

Received By :

Name
Designation
Signature



Company Seal

Place of Delivery : UAQ
Packing Type : BUNDLE

Prepared By,
Sarath

Record :

Issue :

Date :

Approved :

**FUTURE SCAFFOLDING & ALUMINIUM INDUSTRIES L.L.C**

Tel : (009714)4542162, Fax : (009714)4543170, P.O.Box.119950 - DUBAI INDUSTRIAL CITY

E-Mail : info@futurealu.com Website : www.futurealu.com

TRN: 100284581400003**Tax Invoice**

Cust Code : CLC0017 Invoice ID : 00729/2025 INV Date : 03/10/2025
Company : CLINCH GENERAL TRADING CO LLC DO No. : DOE-00678/25 DT:03/10/2025
Contact Person : SHAMSHAD BEGUM L.P.O No : L.P.O Date : 07/04/2025
Emirates : MANAGER P.O Box : 78599
Telephone : Fax : Mode of Shipment : BY ROAD
Mobile : Payment Terms : PDC 60 DAYS ON DELIVERY
TRN : 104056457500003 Emirate : UMM AL QUWAIN

Aluminium Profiles(Only Process Charges)						Cut Len	Est Wt/Mtr	Qty	Rate Per AED	Total Est.Wt	Total Amount	Vat%	Vat	Net Total Amount
S.N	Section No	Description	Temp	Alloy	Finish	(Mtr)	Kgs	Bars	Kg	(Kgs)	AED		AED	AED
1	20113	DIA 50mm Fluted tube 2	T6	6063	MF	5.57	0.757	1000	13.250	4,216.490	55,868.49	5.00	2,793.43	58,661.92
2	20113	DIA 50mm Fluted tube 2	T6	6063	MF	5.20	0.757	300	13.250	1,180.920	15,647.19	5.00	782.36	16,429.55
3	20114	DIA 50mm Fluted tube 1	T6	6063	MF	5.00	0.561	20	13.250	56.100	743.33	5.00	37.17	780.49
4	20113	DIA 50mm Fluted tube 2	T6	6063	MF	5.20	0.757	800	13.750	3,149.120	43,300.40	5.00	2,165.02	45,465.42
5	20113	DIA 50mm Fluted tube 2	T6	6063	MF	6.00	0.757	498	13.750	2,261.916	31,101.35	5.00	1,555.07	32,656.41
6	20113	DIA 50mm Fluted tube 2	T6	6063	MF	5.57	0.757	100	13.250	421.649	5,586.85	5.00	279.34	5,866.19
7	20114	DIA 50mm Fluted tube 1	T6	6063	MF	5.20	0.561	227	14.150	662.204	9,370.19	5.00	468.51	9,838.70

Vat Amt : AED : EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHTY AND EIGHTY-NINE Fils ONLY

Net amt : AED : ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-NINE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT AND SIXTY-EIGHT Fils ONLY

Remarks :

Customer AcceptanceName
Designation
Signature

Company Seal



Place of Delivery : UAQ

Packing Type : BUNDLE

Prepared By,
Sales Co-Ordinator

Sales Co-Ordinator

Record : Issue : Date : Approved :